HIGH FEED
MILLING
SOLUTIONS
For maximum
metal removal rates
in a range of milling
applications
2 877.872.0044                                           www.techmet-carbide.com

z
SHANK
DIAMETER
dm
OVERALL
LENGTH
L
NECK
LENGTH
L1
MAX DEPTH
OF CUT
ap
COOLANT
THROUGH
1.250  HF13-1250C1250-12Z02  2  1.250  10.00  2.50  .078  YES
1.500  HF13-1500C1250-12Z03  3  1.250  10.00  -  .078  YES
FACEMILLS - ARBOR MOUNT
DIAMETER
D
CATALOG
NUMBER
NUMBER OF
INSERTS
z
MOUNTING
BORE DIAMETER
dm
HEIGHT
H
MAX DEPTH
OF CUT
ap
COOLANT
THROUGH
2.000  HF13-2000A0750-12Z04  4  0.750  1.58  .078 YES
2.500  HF13-2500A0750-12Z05  5  0.750  1.58  .078 YES
3.000  HF13-3000A1000-12Z06  6  1.000  1.97  .078 YES
4.000  HF13-4000A1250-12Z08  8  1.250  1.97  .078 YES
5.000  HF13-5000A1500-12Z10  10  1.500  2.48  .078 YES
Ordering Example: 2 pcs HF13-5000A1500-12Z10
NOTE: All cutters are delivered with insert mounting screws and a wrench. Inserts are ordered separately - see page 4.
          See page 9 for Spare Parts information.
ØD